
九十三學年度四技二專統一入學測驗

分數區間 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

99.01-100.00 1039 0.90% 1039 0.90%

98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 1039 0.90%

97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 1039 0.90%

96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 1039 0.90%

95.01-96.00 1271 1.10% 2310 2.00%

94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 2310 2.00%

93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 2310 2.00%

92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 2310 2.00%

91.01-92.00 1560 1.35% 3870 3.35%

90.01-91.00 1 0.00% 3871 3.35%

89.01-90.00 0 0.00% 3871 3.35%

88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 3871 3.35%

87.01-88.00 1628 1.41% 5499 4.76%

86.01-87.00 1 0.00% 5500 4.76%

85.01-86.00 0 0.00% 5500 4.76%

84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 5500 4.76%

83.01-84.00 1777 1.54% 7277 6.30%

82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 7277 6.30%

81.01-82.00 0 0.00% 7277 6.30%

80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 7277 6.30%

79.01-80.00 2141 1.85% 9418 8.16%

78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 9418 8.16%

77.01-78.00 1 0.00% 9419 8.16%

76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 9419 8.16%

75.01-76.00 2284 1.98% 11703 10.13%

74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 11703 10.13%

73.01-74.00 0 0.00% 11703 10.13%

72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 11703 10.13%

71.01-72.00 2454 2.13% 14157 12.26%

70.01-71.00 3 0.00% 14160 12.26%

69.01-70.00 0 0.00% 14160 12.26%

68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 14160 12.26%

67.01-68.00 2737 2.37% 16897 14.63%

66.01-67.00 2 0.00% 16899 14.63%

65.01-66.00 0 0.00% 16899 14.63%

64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 16899 14.63%

63.01-64.00 2892 2.50% 19791 17.14%

62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 19791 17.14%

61.01-62.00 0 0.00% 19791 17.14%

60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 19791 17.14%

59.01-60.00 3229 2.80% 23020 19.93%

58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 23020 19.93%

共同科目-數學(Ｂ) 成績人數累計表
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57.01-58.00 0 0.00% 23020 19.93%

56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 23020 19.93%

55.01-56.00 3438 2.98% 26458 22.91%

54.01-55.00 1 0.00% 26459 22.91%

53.01-54.00 0 0.00% 26459 22.91%

52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 26459 22.91%

51.01-52.00 3890 3.37% 30349 26.28%

50.01-51.00 2 0.00% 30351 26.28%

49.01-50.00 0 0.00% 30351 26.28%

48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 30351 26.28%

47.01-48.00 4386 3.80% 34737 30.08%

46.01-47.00 3 0.00% 34740 30.08%

45.01-46.00 0 0.00% 34740 30.08%

44.01-45.00 1 0.00% 34741 30.08%

43.01-44.00 5159 4.47% 39900 34.55%

42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 39901 34.55%

41.01-42.00 0 0.00% 39901 34.55%

40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 39901 34.55%

39.01-40.00 6088 5.27% 45989 39.82%

38.01-39.00 4 0.00% 45993 39.83%

37.01-38.00 0 0.00% 45993 39.83%

36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 45993 39.83%

35.01-36.00 7691 6.66% 53684 46.49%

34.01-35.00 4 0.00% 53688 46.49%

33.01-34.00 3 0.00% 53691 46.49%

32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 53691 46.49%

31.01-32.00 9749 8.44% 63440 54.93%

30.01-31.00 7 0.01% 63447 54.94%

29.01-30.00 4 0.00% 63451 54.94%

28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 63451 54.94%

27.01-28.00 12286 10.64% 75737 65.58%

26.01-27.00 9 0.01% 75746 65.59%

25.01-26.00 2 0.00% 75748 65.59%

24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 75748 65.59%

23.01-24.00 12415 10.75% 88163 76.34%

22.01-23.00 9 0.01% 88172 76.35%

21.01-22.00 4 0.00% 88176 76.35%

20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 88176 76.35%

19.01-20.00 8793 7.61% 96969 83.97%

18.01-19.00 12 0.01% 96981 83.98%

17.01-18.00 4 0.00% 96985 83.98%

16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 96985 83.98%
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15.01-16.00 5493 4.76% 102478 88.74%

14.01-15.00 7 0.01% 102485 88.75%

13.01-14.00 2 0.00% 102487 88.75%

12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 102487 88.75%

11.01-12.00 2847 2.47% 105334 91.21%

10.01-11.00 10 0.01% 105344 91.22%

9.01-10.00 1 0.00% 105345 91.22%

8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 105345 91.22%

7.01-8.00 1033 0.89% 106378 92.12%

6.01-7.00 4 0.00% 106382 92.12%

5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 106382 92.12%

4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 106382 92.12%

3.01-4.00 267 0.23% 106649 92.35%

2.01-3.00 1 0.00% 106650 92.35%

1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 106651 92.35%

0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 106651 92.35%

0.00-0.00 8831 7.65% 115482 100.00%
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